Forest River, Inc.

200 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S4094576

T Wenicle Deschipben .

SURVEYOR

SVTG302RDBS

SVL048491
4X4TSVF24RL048491

ADDRESS

NApEce. | DELIVERY

ZOOMERS RV OF IOWA LLC-

210 S SPRUCE ST

= f LAMONI, 1A 50140
L USA

... Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer =

DESERTCANYON DESERT CANYON INTERIOR COLOR

DISCOUNT ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT

37-60178 TURN KEY CAMP ESSENTIALS PACKAGE
37-60643-2 GRAND SURVEYOR PACKAGE
37-6600 2024 DIAMOND DEALER PACKAGE - ADDITIONAL

200 WATT SOLAR PANEL
005 2ND A/C 13.5K BEDROOM

1825-2 THEATER SEATING IPOF
RVIA RVIA SEAL
DPU DEALER PICKUP

S DINETTE & CHAIRS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

~ 5000
$0.00
$5,800.00
$3,625.00
$725.00

$942.50
$680.00
$0.00
$0.00

irilBase Prlce S

[ Suggested Retall_

$58,725.00

$11,672.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREF AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

T $70,39750




